An ASSA ABLOY Group company
TOUCH SENSE EXIT DEVICES
Unique Touch Sensitive Exit Devices For Use With Magnetic Locks
TSB-3CL Clear Finish
TSB-3BK Black Finish
TSH-BK Satin Black FinishTSH-CL Clear Finish
Typical installation on aluminum frame glass door with Model 62 Magnalock®,
DK-26SS Digital Entry and TSB-3CL Touch Sense Bar.

TSH-CL (clear finish)
TSH-BK (black finish)
ORDERING INFORMATION
16
16
ISO 9001
World Quality Standard
A5066
Part Number                    Description                                                                                                                          Price
TSB-3CL            Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 36in.                           $340.00
TSB-3BK           Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 36in.                          $350.00
TSB-3CL-42      Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 42in.                            $340.00
TSB-3BK-42      Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 42in.                          $350.00
TSB-3CL-48      Touch Sense Bar Clear Anodized 48in.                            $340.00
TSB-3BK-48      Touch Sense Bar Black Anodized 48in.                          $350.00
TSH-BK             Touch Sense Handle Push-Pull Satin Black Alum.               $350.00
TSH-CL              Touch Sense Handle Push-Pull Clear Alum.                 $340.00
CAB-6                16ft 6 Conductor Cable With Connector                         $50.00
TCP-CL              Cover Plates For Touch Bar Mounting Set Of 2 Clear            $40.00